
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 19/04/2025 to 19/04/2025

 

 

22/04/2025 17:13:08

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL, LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD,
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;ANDHRA
PRADESH;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

19-APR-2025 GSTX=190425-NET@911219 TRF 4928.00 1734593.27

19-APR-2025 GSTX=190425-NET@911253 TRF 417523.00 1317070.27

19-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES PVT
LTD-NET@165728

TRF 600000.00 717070.27

19-APR-2025 1178/02/369 TRF 30000000.00 30717070.27

19-APR-2025 PAYU-GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA
PRADESH-NET@924681

TRF 977.08 30716093.19

19-APR-2025 GSTX=190425-NET@932232 TRF 54659.00 30661434.19

19-APR-2025 GSTX=190425-NET@932268 TRF 1435294.00 29226140.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25109562255-
GOVARDHAN -VRPPL

TRF 16500.00 29209640.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25109562271-
VENKATA SA-VRPPL

TRF 786342.00 28423298.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109562272-
SHREE SHYA-VRPPL

TRF 315841.00 28107457.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25109562287-
MOHAMMED N-VRPPL

TRF 90573.00 28016884.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562297-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1963363.00 26053521.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562265-
ANDHRA PRA-VRPPL

TRF 34172.00 26019349.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25109562304-
RAGHURAMA -VRPPL

TRF 256924.00 25762425.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25109562321-
PADMAJA TR-VRPPL

TRF 671078.00 25091347.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562331-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 305350.00 24785997.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109562335-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 945271.00 23840726.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25109562349-
MEBROS PRO-VRPPL

TRF 2007990.00 21832736.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25109562356-
MAHALAXMI -VRPPL

TRF 389386.00 21443350.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25109562367-
LAKSHMI MI-VRPPL

TRF 39600.00 21403750.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562375-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 561005.00 20842745.19



19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562392-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 1029556.00 19813189.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25109562394-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 1067820.00 18745369.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562411-RS
FOODS F-VRPPL

TRF 349626.00 18395743.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562414-
LAKSHMI IN-VRPPL

TRF 82516.00 18313227.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562428-
JAIN TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 277053.00 18036174.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25109562429-
HOONEY ENT-VRPPL

TRF 22150.00 18014024.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25109562444-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 336533.00 17677491.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562451-R
S FOODS -VRPPL

TRF 1284607.00 16392884.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25109562461-
ELITE TOUR-VRPPL

TRF 9609.00 16383275.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25109562464-
PARASNATH -VRPPL

TRF 849514.00 15533761.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25109562475-
AGRICULTUR-VRPPL

TRF 1187440.00 14346321.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25109562476-
ARNAV UDYO-VRPPL

TRF 1819928.00 12526393.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562488-SRI
SIVA K-VRPPL

TRF 485781.00 12040612.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109562489-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 1105264.00 10935348.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25109562502-
RAMAKRISHN-VRPPL

TRF 430529.00 10504819.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109562515-
MAHAVEER C-VRPPL

TRF 963249.00 9541570.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25109562522-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 562217.00 8979353.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25109562527-
SHRI SHANT-VRPPL

TRF 319231.00 8660122.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562536-S K
SOLVEN-VRPPL

TRF 356395.00 8303727.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562538-
SHREEJI TR-VRPPL

TRF 785180.00 7518547.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562546-
CHUDAMANI -VRPPL

TRF 177092.00 7341455.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25109562547-
JINDATT AG-VRPPL

TRF 2335483.00 5005972.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109562557-
NARMADA SO-VRPPL

TRF 876087.00 4129885.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN25109562559-
MOKSHATHA -VRPPL

TRF 9127.00 4120758.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562570-
RAHUL RICE-VRPPL

TRF 192384.00 3928374.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25109562573-
NEW KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 900.00 3927474.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109562578-
ANANT AGRO-VRPPL

TRF 367460.00 3560014.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25109562582-
NEW KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 390.00 3559624.19

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109562589-
RAJESWARI -VRPPL

TRF 346940.00 3212684.19

19-APR-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@175321

TRF 361468.19 2851216.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109566665-
SRINIVASA -VRPPL

TRF 17400.00 2833816.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25109566675-
GAYATRI YA-VRPPL

TRF 17900.00 2815916.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25109566697-CH
RADHA K-VRPPL

TRF 78580.00 2737336.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109566707-
SAHU CONST-VRPPL

TRF 48857.00 2688479.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109566729-
SKYLARK HA-VRPPL

TRF 1888110.00 800369.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25109566746-
SRI KALKI -VRPPL

TRF 270000.00 530369.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25109566763-
MEHANTI MA-VRPPL

TRF 10113.00 520256.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 3.163952127E7    Total Credit: 3.0E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25109566780-
ROHIT KUMA-VRPPL

TRF 10850.00 509406.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25109566794-SRI
KANAKA-VRPPL

TRF 25916.00 483490.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25109566811-
KAVYA EART-VRPPL

TRF 54581.00 428909.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25109566828-
MANGAL MAH-VRPPL

TRF 10000.00 418909.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25109566843-
SANTHOSHA -VRPPL

TRF 25740.00 393169.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN25109566852-
THIRUMALA -VRPPL

TRF 11500.00 381669.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25109566865-
GUNAGANTI -VRPPL

TRF 77529.00 304140.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25109566897-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 40000.00 264140.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25109566905-
NEW ADDYAM-VRPPL

TRF 49900.00 214240.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25109566917-
MITHILESH -VRPPL

TRF 43800.00 170440.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-YESB-IOBAN25109566932-
RELIANCE J-VRPPL

TRF 34800.00 135640.00

19-APR-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25109566946-
MANDA MUNI-VRPPL

TRF 35640.00 100000.00


